Paivitetty 10.4.2024
Hopeinen kunnialevyke kultamitalilla
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Walden Juuso

Helsingin Bowlingliitto
Ahlstrom Kauko
Tampereen Keilailuliitto
Turun Keilailuliitto

HIFK

HKV

Kehra

Routamo Eero

Jarvinen Harri

Kultainen kunnialevyke
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Helsingin Bowlingliitto
Turun Keilailuliitto
Svenska Bowlingforbundet

Kouvolan Sivistys ja Urh.saatio

Bowling Oy 50 v

Tampereen Keilailuliitto 60 v

Sampsa Ahokas 80 v

Hopeinen kunnialevyke
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10
11
12
13

14
15

Kronohagens IF
Helsingin Kisa-Veikot
Keilailukerho Kehra
Tampereen Keilailuliitto
Turun Keilailuliitto
BK-30

Bjornberg C G

IF Makkabi
Bullerbasarna
Tampereen Keilaajat-38
Oldboys

Lahden Keilailuliitto
Jukolan Pojat 50 v

HIFK 70 v

Serlachius Erik
Borgstrom Sven
Laitinen Tuure

Borup Jonas

Brofelt Eino

Aarnio Aarne J

Valkeakoski

Helsinki

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Helsinki
Myllykoski
Helsinki
Helsinki

Helsinki

Helsinki
Helsinki
Mantta
Helsinki
Heinola
Lahti

Kokkola
Helsinki

1956-57
1958-59
1962-63
1968-69
1968-69
29.9.1987
24.10.1992
27.2.1993
31.1.1994
20.4.2024

1973-74
20.1.1979
30.11.1980
10.10.1981
9.9.1982
190998
18.1.2007

1957-58
1957-58
1957-58
1958-59
1958-59
1959-60
1959-60
1962-63
1962-63
1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1966-67
1966-67
1971-72
1973-74
1974-75
1974-75
1976-77
1976-77



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Salmenoja Eero
Nuolivirta Matti
Lahdelma Tuomo
Lehtinen Paavo
Pahlsson Pal
Salomaa Elo Jorma
Wahlstedt Kurt
Satukangas Jouko
Alho Elias

Helko Pertti
Leinonen Matti
Saarela Markku
Tauno Makela
Ulpu Kaikko

Pentti Elo

Kari Leino

Lohjan Keilailuliitto
Jaakko Virkajarvi
Jorma Lappeteldinen

Kuusankoski 1976-77

Seinajoki
Sysma
Tampere
Lohja
Heinola
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Kouvola
Oulu
Tampere
Pori
Kouvola
Tampere
Heinola
Lohja
Lahti
Lohja

1977-78
1977-78
1978-79
1978-79
10.6.1980
28.8.1982

1988-89
1994-95
1997-98
1998-99
2002-2003
2011-2012
2013-2014

2018-2019
2022-2023
2023-2024



